
 

2017-18 BCC Reps REPRESENTATIVE TERM PHONE ZIP E-MAIL

HUMANITIES DIVISION

Anthropology & Classical Studies Tim Matney 2017-2019 6892 1910 matney@uakron.edu

Anthropology & Classical Studies Mike Shott - alternate 2017-2019 6890 1910 shott@uakron.edu

English William Thelin 2016-2018 7472 1906 wthelin@uakron.edu

Modern Languages Thomas Neal 2016-2018 4615 1907 tneal@uakron.edu

Philosophy Joseph LiVecchi 2017-2019 7095 1903 jplivec@uakron.edu

NATURAL SCIENCES DIVISION

Biology Francisco Moore 2017-2019 2572 3908 moore@uakron.edu

Chemistry Michael Konopka 2017-2019 6060 3601 mkonopka@uakron.edu

Chemistry David Perry - alternate 2017-2019 6528 3601 dperry@uakron.edu

Computer Science Michael Collard 2017-2019 7191 4003 collard@uakron.edu

Computer Science Chien-Chung Chan 2017-2019 8014 4003 chan@uakron.edu

Geosciences Shanon Donnelly 2017-2019 8037 4101 sd51@uakron.edu

Geosciences Ira Sasowsky - alternate 2017-2019 5389 ids@uakron.edu

Mathematics James Cossey - Chair 2017-2019 8127 4002 cossey@uakron.edu

Physics Alper Buldum 2016-2018 8087 4001 buldum@uakron.edu

Statistics Sujay Datta 2017-2019 7127 1913 sd85@uakron.edu

Statistics Richard Einsporn - alternate 2017-2019 8007 1913 reinsporn@uakron.edu

SOCIAL SCIENCES DIVISION

Communication Kathleen Clark 2016-2018 7485 1003 kclark@uakron.edu

Communication Julia Spiker - alternate 2016-2018 7198 1003 jspiker@uakron.edu

History Walter Hixson 2016-2018 7627 1902 whixson@uakron.edu

History Kevin Kern - alternate 2016-2018 7125 1902 kkern@uakron.edu

Political Science Dan Coffey - Vice Chair 2016-2018 7983 1904 dcoffey@uakron.edu

Political Science Karl Kaltenthaler - alternate 2016-2018 8060 1904 kck@uakron.edu

Psychology Toni Bisconti 2017-2019 5852 4301 tb33@uakron.edu

Psychology Jim Diefendorff - alternate 2017-2019 7317 4301 jdiefen@uakron.edu

Public Admin & Urban Studies Francois Doamekpor 2016-2018 5408 7904 francoi@uakron.edu

Sociology Rob Peralta 2017-2019 6915 1905 rp32@uakron.edu

Sociology Stacey Nofziger - alternate 2017-2019 5364 1905 sn18@uakron.edu

ARTS DIVISION

Art Laura Vinnedge 2016-2018 2499 7801 lvinned@uakron.edu

Dance, Theatre, Arts Admin Jim Slowiak 2016-2018 5909 1005 jslowiak@uakron.edu

Family and Consumer Sciences Julie Whitmore 2016-2018 7864 6301 jw89@uakron.edu

Family and Consumer Sciences Pamela Schulze - alternate 2016-2018 7725 6301 schulze@uakron.edu

Music Christine Russell - Secretary 2016-2018 2785 1002 crussell@uakron.edu

Music Laurie Lashbrook - alternate 2016-2018 2316 1002 lashbro@uakron.edu


